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4737412938 MISS. JIRAPAN BOONPOR : A SURVEY OF BELIFE, ATTITUDE,
SUBJECTIVE NORM, PERCEIVED BEHAVIORAL CONTROL, INTENTION AND
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CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY. PROJECT ADVISOR : CHAWALLANAT
LAOPOONPAT, PROJECT CO-ADVISOR : KRIS ARIYABUDDHIPHONGS. 62 pp.

The purpose of this research was to study the variables related to attended class
behavior of student in Human refations class of Chulalongkorn University. The
instrument in this research was a questionnaire developed on the basis of the theory of

Reasoned Action of Fishbein and Ajzen, and the theory of Planned behavior of Ajzen.

The result of show that :

1. Attitude (B = .36, p < .001) , subjective norm (3= .18, p < .05) , and perceived
behavioral control (8= .28, p <.01) can significantly predict behavior intention. (r= .66,
p < .001)

2. Attitude (B = .31, p <.01), subjective norm (= .13, p 2 .05) , perceived
behavioral control (B = .27, p <.01) and moral obligation (8 = .18, p 2 .05) can
significantly predict behavior intention. (r= .61, p <.001)

3. Intention can't significantly predict behavior. (r = -.01, p 2.05)

4. Intention (B = -.01, p 2 .05) and perceived behavioral control (B = .01, p

> .05) can't significantly predict behavior. (r = .01, p 2 .05)

Program: Bachelor of science Student's Signature.................
Field of Study: Psychology Advisor’s Signature...... T ...............
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12 | WaedfieulunguiiGewdoasu 3 88 2.59 75.9
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15 | dieuuenanid 2 96 1.72 82.8
16 | WWIANNNALARAIEEN 2 98 172 | 8452
17 | udiedia 2 100 | 172 | 86.24
18 | NaAuAnaf1eassd 2 102 172 | 87.96
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24 | lAwuenansed 111 0.86 95.7
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Susud | AowdenienfunaTesnisnsziin (b) Al | Aol | Jeuar | ewax
azaw azay
1 e lusifiae o Goy 19 19 26.28 | 26.28
2 AenlupnAGeuse iy 17 36 2328 | 49.56
3 GUERENTT 16 52 21.92 | 71.48
4 ZBIGN 4 56 5.47 76.95
5 ﬁ'q TA 3 59 409 | 80.04
6 Buddy 3 62 409 | 8513
7 Wauy 3 65 4.09 | 89.22
8 | nguivineganiu 2 67 | 262 | 91.84
9 AUTALTNS 1 68 1.36 93.2
10 | Aufiannsonenedonls 1 69 136 | 94.56
11 ﬂw‘?{ﬂ@m“uﬁamwﬁmﬁummtﬁu 1 70 1.36 | 95.92
12 ouTiuusin g SRt 1 71 1.36 97.28
13| pumhanaluduGe 1 72 136 | 98.64
14 Az AT 1 73 1.36 100
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7 231 AzanN AvaN
1| ifleu / 12 12 1111 | 11.11
2 | Aansruluduiey / 10 22 9.26 | 20.37
3| wanFeudnuld / 8 30 7.41 | 27.78
4 | ingsy / 8 38 7.41 | 3519
5 | nsafid / 7 45 6.48 | 41.67
6 | ieunuasumiany / 6 51 556 | 47.23
7 | aidesgelufutun / 5 56 463 | 51.86
8 | pruuunisdntuioy / 5 61 463 | 56.49
9 | stuuuniraeu / 4 65 3.7 | 60.19
10 | e1anstiffaay / 4 69 3.7 | 63.89
11 ANIHINIUAY / 4 73 3.7 67.59
12 | 9uUngs / 3 76 2.78 | 70.37
13 | nngasas / 3 79 278 | 73.15
14 | anuBuuwnwiuly / 3 82 2.78 | 75.93
15 | AonERlE / 3 85 278 | 78.71
16 | Aanssulududou / 3 88 278 | 81.49
17 | Buddy / 3 91 278 | 84.27
18 | fuane / 3 94 2.78 | 87.05
19 | i Baulddiu / 3 97 278 | 89.83
20 | AdiAea / 2 99 185 | 91.68
21 | negniFunseuAInIY / 2 101 1.85 | 93.53
22 | apuiBeulnaannan / 2 103 185 | 95.38
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TIadef a3 -Tn9ans 3 | Al | Seuay | Yewas
ATaN ATaN
L‘fv'@u 104 0.93 96.31
ANTNF19NE 105 0.93 | 97.24
AN ladanu 106 | 0.93 | 98.17
ATNAYN 107 0.93 99.1
ALt A Ty 108 0.93 100
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1 | & / 20 20 20 20
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3 vl / 12 49 12 49
4 479U / 5 54 5 54
5 | e / 4 58 4 58
6 | Py / 4 62 4 62
7 | dseiula / 4 66 4 66
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11 |@9 / 2 78 2 78
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16 | Ana / 2 88 2 88
17 | a0y / 2 90 2 90
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23 | gila 97 97
24 | audu 98 98
25 | lfannnf 99 99
26 | Waula 100 100
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